
 

 

 

 

  

On Line Joint Replacement 

Pre-Surgical Education Classes 

DATE TIME 
Saturday, January 11 10:00-11:30 AM 
Saturday, February 8 10:00-11:30 AM 
Saturday, March 14               10:00-11:30 AM 

Saturday, April 11               10:00-11:30 AM 

Saturday, May 9               10:00-11:30 AM 

Saturday, June 13               10:00-11:30 AM 

Saturday, July 11               10:00-11:30 AM 

Saturday, August 8               10:00-11:30 AM 
Saturday, September 12               10:00-11:30 AM 
Saturday, October 10               10:00-11:30 AM 
Saturday, November 14               10:00-11:30 AM 
Saturday, December 12               10:00-11:30 AM 

 

 

This is an online webinar. If you would like to attend this education class 
instead of the one held at Exeter Hospital, please email me at least 1 week 
before the class date and I will send you an email invite.  You will click on the 
link in the email a few minutes before the class and follow the directions to join 
the presentation.   

My email address is :  ncarrier@ehr.org 


